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KIM, JONGSU  .
KOREAN

Welfare Manager

02

Certificate in Business SESSION ENGLISH ACADEMY OF BAGUIO CITY, INC.
# 381 Purok 5, Dontogan,  Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-11-043

11/02/2016
  2

11/04/2016
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

11/04/2016
12/20/2018

BECK, CHRISTIAN U.
Swiss

Production Consultant

02

Textile Skills TARA DESIGNS (PHILS.), INC.
PEZA, Loakan Road, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-11-044

11/04/2016
  3

11/09/2016
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

11/06/2016
11/08/2017

KONG, SEONG HO  .
Korean

Korean Student's Adviser

02

Masters in Maritime
Transportation

PINES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, INC.
2/F Cooyeesan Hotel Plaza, Naguilian Road, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-11-045

11/04/2016
  3

11/09/2016
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

11/07/2016
11/08/2019

YAGUCHI, NAOTOSHI  .
JAPANESE

Student Mgr for Japanese
Students
02

BA THEOLOGY Monol International Education Institute, Inc.
Purok 9, Tacay Rd., Pinsao Proper, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-11-046

11/08/2016
  3

11/10/2016
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

11/09/2016
11/09/2019

KIM, IN BON  .
KOREAN

Korean Student's Adviser

02

PHYSICS PINES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, INC.
2/F Cooyeesan Hotel Plaza, Naguilian Road, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-11-047

11/21/2016
  3

11/23/2016
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

11/22/2016
11/22/2019

TIAN, XIAOWANG  .
CHINESE

Stdnt Mgr for Chin. &
Taiwanese Stdnts
02

COMPUTER Monol International Education Institute, Inc.
Purok 9, Tacay Rd., Pinsao Proper, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-11-048

11/22/2016
  3

11/24/2016
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

11/24/2016
11/23/2019

ELLEN, LEE A.
British

Programs Manager

02

Master of Science in
Mechanical Engineering

MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH
BCEZ, Loakan Rd., Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-12-049

11/25/2016
  2

11/29/2016
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

12/27/2016
08/01/2017
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