Republic of the Philippines Department of Labor and Employment CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)

For the Month of November 2016

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex/	Category	Possition (Occupational Code)	Profession/Course College Degree	Name and Address of Comany (Industry Code)	Type of Application AEP Number	Date Filed No. of Days Acted	Date of Publication	AEP Date Issued Validity Period
KIM, JONGSU . KOREAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Welfare Manager 02	Certificate in Business	SESSION ENGLISH ACADEMY OF BAGUIO CITY, INC. # 381 Purok 5, Dontogan, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-11-043	11/02/2016 2	11/04/2016	11/04/2016 12/20/2018
BECK, CHRISTIAN U. Swiss M	Non-Elective 47(a)2	Production Consultant	Textile Skills	TARA DESIGNS (PHILS.), INC. PEZA, Loakan Road, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-11-044	11/04/2016 3	11/06/2016	11/09/2016 11/08/2017
KONG, SEONG HO . Korean M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Korean Student's Adviser	Masters in Maritime Transportation	PINES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, INC. 2/F Cooyeesan Hotel Plaza, Naguilian Road, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-11-045	11/04/2016 3	11/07/2016	11/09/2016 11/08/2019
YAGUCHI, NAOTOSHI . JAPANESE M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Student Mgr for Japanese Students 02	BA THEOLOGY	Monol International Education Institute, Inc. Purok 9, Tacay Rd., Pinsao Proper, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-11-046	11/08/2016 3	11/09/2016	11/10/2016 11/09/2019
KIM, IN BON . KOREAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Korean Student's Adviser	PHYSICS	PINES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, INC. 2/F Cooyeesan Hotel Plaza, Naguilian Road, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-11-047	11/21/2016 3	11/22/2016	11/23/2016 11/22/2019
TIAN, XIAOWANG . CHINESE M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Stdnt Mgr for Chin. & Taiwanese Stdnts 02	COMPUTER	Monol International Education Institute, Inc. Purok 9, Tacay Rd., Pinsao Proper, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-11-048	11/22/2016 3	11/24/2016	11/24/2016 11/23/2019
ELLEN, LEE A. British M	Non-Elective 47(a)2	Programs Manager	Master of Science in Mechanical Engineering	MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH BCEZ, Loakan Rd., Baguio City	New CAR-2016-12-049	11/25/2016 2	12/27/2016	11/29/2016 08/01/2017

Page: 1 Run Date: 01/30/2017 10:00:40